
Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
90 4X50 Misti M Esordienti A - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 1 (08-12-2025 ore 09:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

2) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd s.t.
ZACCAGNINI F. '13' DAMIAN M. '13' GIACCHINI M. '13' CHIAPPINI L. '13'

8 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
CARLINI A. '13' PALADINO A. '14' BRAVI F. '13' MAGRINI L. '13'

6 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
NARDI N. '14' SCELSA D. '13' LOMBARDI L. '14' VINCENZI A. '13'

3) 616185 Stelle Marine ssd s.t.
LIBERATORI A. '13' MILLETTI L. '13' CAROCCI M. '13' CALVO M. '14'

4) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
DONFRANCESCO F. '13' MAZZETTI DI PIETRALATA P. '13' GIACOVAZZO L. '13' RAVEGNINI J. '13'

1) 37312 Cosernuoto asd s.t.
DI GENNARO A. '13' CORTI L. '13' ROCCHETTI T. '13' LATINO A. '13'

4) 996460 Nuoto Vela asd s.t.
LUCA C. '14' DI TRIO C. '13' DE SANTIS F. '13' PIROLLI L. '14'

7) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd s.t.
STERPI M. '13' SPAMPINATO F. '13' DE ROSA G. '13' CUOCI A. '13'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
90 4X50 Misti F Esordienti A - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 1 (08-12-2025 ore 09:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

7) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
TORRI M. '15' GAROFOLI E. '14' BRONZINI M. '15' IORI G. '15'

1) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
CABIDDU G. '14' CALANDRELLI G. '14' D'ALFONSI M. '14' CALANDRELLI A. '14'

5) 441595 Meeting Club - Genzano s.t.
PELLAS D. '14' OTTONI G. '14' D'ETTOLE E. '14' SENESI V. '15'

3) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd s.t.
MARRAS I. '14' PESCI A. '14' MARIANI G. '14' MONGILLO M. '14'

2) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
BELLAFIORE G. '14' LIUZZA G. '14' VETTURINI A. '14' MODESTINI A. '14'

8) 37312 Cosernuoto asd s.t.
DE ROSA A. '14' GRASSI I. '14' DI GUIDA A. '14' D'ANTINI G. '14'

4) 996470 Swimming Club asd ets s.t.
SAROLI B. '14' TALONE P. '14' PANDOLFELLI E. '14' CHIAPPALONE A. '15'

5) 996790 ASD EROICA FIGHT CLUB s.t.
IANNULLIS G. '15' BRUN C. '15' MARIANI G. '14' GUERRISI S. '15'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
90 4X50 Misti M Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 2 (08-12-2025 ore 11:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

3) 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl s.t.
CAMILLO A. '15' ANDRICI L. '15' CRISTOFANELLI E. '16' PALOMBI M. '15'

1) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
SILVESTRI C. '15' GAVIATI L. '15' MACIEJAK L. '15' RINALDI S. '15'

4) 445632 SIS Roma ssd s.t.
TROMBETTI G. '15' GABRIELLI M. '15' DE CESARE K. '16' CIRULLI F. '16'

5) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
SABRIE L. '15' ORSINI F. '15' INTOTERO M. '15' RIZZO V. '15'

6) 37331 Park Club - Alatri s.t.
PERNA M. '16' GORI E. '15' PARTIGIANONI G. '15' GAZZETTI L. '15'

8) 885182 Wellness Club ssd - Roma s.t.
BORTOLIN V. '15' BENVISTO M. '15' RIVA T. '15' MICOZZI L. '16'

7) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd s.t.
CALENZO G. '15' SBANDI M. '15' GIACCHINI A. '16' PETRACCINI E. '16'

2) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
CARDINALI P. '15' SCELSA L. '15' PANZETTA E. '15' FOSCI G. '15'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
90 4X50 Misti F Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 2 (08-12-2025 ore 11:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t
ALOE I. '16' COVOTTA A. '16' ESPOSITO G. '16' CUGNETTO A. '16'

2) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
DI ROCCO G. '16' BARNABA M. '16' CASTELLANI B. '16' ROVEGNO G. '16'

5) 445632 SIS Roma ssd s.t.
SANTOPRETE S. '16' LA LICATA R. '16' PICONE V. '16' PONZO F. '16'

3) 37367 Flaminio Sporting Club s.t.
POTENZA S. '16' POPA C. '16' GRUTTER F. '16' MUCCINO A. '16'

7) 554200 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD s.t.
CIPOLLONE G. '17' PLEVISANI E. '16' RIBECA J. '16' SERENI C. '16'

8) 37422 Nuoto Aurelia ssd s.t.
TADDONIO L. '16' MIGNOZZI M. '17' SCIMONELLI S. '16' TESSITORI A. '16'

4) 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr s.t.
PROSPERI I. '16' BATTISTI S. '16' STAZZI P. '17' PERONI G. '17'

6) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
CIRILLO C. '17' GANGALANTI V. '16' CARBONI G. '16' GANGALANTI B. '16'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
80 4X50 Stile Libero M Esordienti A - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 3 (08-12-2025 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

2) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd s.t.
ZACCAGNINI F. '13' DE PAROLIS M. '13' CHIAPPINI L. '13' GIACCHINI M. '13'

8) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
MAGRINI L. '13' BRAVI F. '13' PALADINO A. '14' CAPARBI A. '13'

4) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
COLAIACO L. '13' NARDI N. '14' BERTINI L. '14' VINCENZI A. '13'

8) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd s.t.
DI GIOVANNI F. '13' FALCIONE A. '14' MARROCU N. '13' LEONI P. '13'

6) 616185 Stelle Marine ssd s.t.
LIBERATORI A. '13' MILLETTI L. '13' CALVO M. '14' CAROCCI M. '13'

7) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
DONFRANCESCO F. '13' MAURI V. '13' MAZZETTI DI PIETRALATA P. '13' RAVEGNINI J. '13'

1) 37312 Cosernuoto asd s.t.
DI GENNARO A. '13' LATINO A. '13' CORTI L. '13' ROCCHETTI T. '13'

3) 996460 Nuoto Vela asd s.t.
PIROLLI L. '14' LUCA C. '14' DI TRIO C. '13' DE SANTIS F. '13'

5) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd s.t.
BORDIGATO T. '13' CUOCI A. '13' STERPI M. '13' DE ROSA G. '13'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
80 4X50 Stile Libero F Esordienti A - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 3 (08-12-2025 ore 15:00)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

8) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
BRONZINI M. '15' TORRI M. '15' GAROFOLI E. '14' IORI G. '15'

3) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
D'ALFONSI M. '14' CALANDRELLI A. '14' GALLO E. '14' CALANDRELLI G. '14'

4) 441595 Meeting Club - Genzano s.t.
TETTI F. '14' OTTONI G. '14' D'ETTOLE E. '14' SENESI V. '15'

2) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd s.t.
PESCI A. '14' MARIANI G. '14' ONORATI B. '14' MARRAS I. '14'

1) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
MODESTINI A. '14' BELLAFIORE G. '14' DOMINICI B. '14' CARUSI G. '15'

5) 37312 Cosernuoto asd s.t.
DE ROSA A. '14' GRASSI I. '14' D'ANTINI G. '14' DI GUIDA A. '14'

6) 996470 Swimming Club asd ets s.t.
PANDOLFELLI E. '14' CHIAPPALONE A. '15' SAROLI B. '14' MASCHIO E. '14'

7) 996476 CSPeterpan ssd s.t.
CELEMBRINI C. '14' BRESTOLLI S. '14' CIANGOLA G. '14' SORBARA A. '14'

8) 996790 ASD EROICA FIGHT CLUB s.t.
IANNULLIS G. '15' MARIANI G. '14' COPPOLA L. '14' GUERRISI S. '15'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
80 4X50 Stile Libero M Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 4 (08-12-2025 ore 17:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

1) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
SCELSA L. '15' CARDINALI P. '15' PALUZZI R. '15' FOSCI G. '15'

6) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
RIZZO V. '15' QUERCIA F. '15' TONON E. '16' INTOTERO M. '15'

3) 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl s.t.
CAMILLO A. '15' CRISTOFANELLI E. '16' PALOMBI M. '15' ANDRICI L. '15'

7) 445632 SIS Roma ssd s.t.
DE CESARE K. '16' BURELLI L. '16' GABRIELLI M. '15' CIRULLI F. '16'

2) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
MACIEJAK L. '15' BLARDONE G. '15' GAVIATI L. '15' RINALDI S. '15'

4) 37312 Cosernuoto asd s.t.
MORELLO S. '15' ROVETTO A. '15' RICCI C. '16' PEPE M. '15'

7) 37331 Park Club - Alatri s.t.
GAZZETTI L. '15' GORI E. '15' PARTIGIANONI G. '15' DI TULLIO M. '16'

5) 996267 Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd s.t.
CONTESTABILE L. '15' SCUDIERI L. '15' FABRIS N. '16' PORUMB A. '15'

7) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd s.t.
MANGIAVACCHI M. '15' BELMARE C. '15' PASTORELLI V. '15' GIACCHE' T. '15'



Trofeo G. Lanzi 2025 Es/A - Es/B - Finali
80 4X50 Stile Libero F Esordienti B - Serie

Concentramento A (CENTRO FEDERALE - PIETRALATA)
Parte 4 (08-12-2025 ore 17:30)Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo

7) 845079 Fin Plus Ostia ssd s.t.
SCANNAVINI E. '16' MARINI C. '16' CAPOGROSSI E. '16' PERINA S. '16'

6) 445632 SIS Roma ssd s.t.
PONZO F. '16' SANTOPRETE S. '16' PICONE V. '16' LA LICATA R. '16'

4) 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr s.t.
STAZZI P. '17' BATTISTI S. '16' BREVETTI L. '16' PERONI G. '17'

5) 37295 Forum Sport Center s.t.
GANGALANTI B. '16' CARBONI G. '16' CIRILLO C. '17' GANGALANTI V. '16'

1) 21297 Fin Plus ssd- Roma s.t.
ALOE I. '16' COVOTTA A. '16' ZEVI A. '16' CUGNETTO A. '16'

8) 753083 Edoardo Antonelli ssd s.t.
DI LUDOVICO V. '16' BRUGNETTI S. '17' VIGLIETTA O. '16' MEGLIO G. '16'

2) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.
DI ROCCO G. '16' ROVEGNO G. '16' BARNABA M. '16' CASTELLANI B. '16'

3) 37367 Flaminio Sporting Club s.t.
POTENZA S. '16' MUCCINO A. '16' GRUTTER F. '16' POPA C. '16'
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